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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1978 3
2.  SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1930 3
3.  MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1876 3
4.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1802 3

ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1802 3
6.  PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1782 3
7.  JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1778 3
8.  CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1738 3
9.  LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1734 3

10.  GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1723 3
11.  STAROŃ, Aniela 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1702 3
12.  JUDA, Aleksandra 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1681 3
13.  KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1666 3
14.  MUSIAŁ, Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1652 3
15.  MIODOŃSKA, Wiktoria 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1620 3
16.  WALKUSZ, Hanna 06 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 1611 3
17.  SULAK, Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1575 3
18.  JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1507 3

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2052 3
2.  DOROSZKIEWICZ, Anna 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 2047 3
3.  KULIK, Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2004 3
4.  KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1998 3
5.  KEMPA, Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1994 3
6.  KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1979 3
7.  PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1927 3
8.  SŁABOSZ, Emilia 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1925 3
9.  POZNAŃSKA, Justyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1920 3

10.  APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1887 3
11.  RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1852 3
12.  ZAGDAŃSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1850 3
13.  KLEJNA, Weronika 05 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 1849 3
14.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1806 3
15.  BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1787 3
16.  LUBIŃSKA, Alicja 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1783 3
17.  BURDYN, Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1769 3

IDZIKOWSKA, Iga 05 SMS Wrocław 1769 3
19.  MALACZEWSKA, Malwina 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1756 3
20.  GÓRSKA, Zofia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1739 3
21.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1736 3
22.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1716 3
23.  MAKUSZEWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1701 3
24.  MAZUR, Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1700 3
25.  KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1677 3
26.  BESZTERDA, Maria 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1676 3
27.  KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1672 3
28.  KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1669 3
29.  MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1636 3
30.  GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1627 3
31.  PECIO, Anna 05 KS Wisła Puławy 1625 3
32.  ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1617 3
33.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1615 3
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34.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1588 3
35.  KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1350 3
36.  KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1339 3

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2199 3
2.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1953 3
3.  LALA, Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1941 3
4.  WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1892 3
5.  DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1879 3
6.  WIŚNIEWSKA, Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1877 3
7.  GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1876 3
8.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1867 3
9.  TYMIŃSKA, Zofia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1857 3

10.  SIWKO, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1854 3
11.  STRUŻYK, Karolina 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1850 3
12.  MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1849 3
13.  SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1830 3
14.  FIGAS, Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1800 3
15.  DĘBSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1791 3
16.  KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 SMS Lublin 1764 3
17.  MROŻEK, Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 1759 3
18.  SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1754 3
19.  KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1745 3
20.  MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1741 3
21.  KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1739 3
22.  BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1717 3

WILCZEK, Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1717 3
24.  KOZAK, Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1708 3
25.  SOBUŃ, Julia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1707 3
26.  CYGAN, Julia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1686 3
27.  KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1683 3
28.  MIERNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1669 3
29.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1667 3
30.  OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1666 3
31.  DWOJAK, Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1659 3
32.  ŻAK, Amelia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1653 3
33.  KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1645 3
34.  ZAJACZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1619 3
35.  POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1614 3
36.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1603 3
37.  MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1600 3
38.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1582 3
39.  RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1557 3
40.  DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1504 3
41.  HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1460 3
42.  GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1348 3
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2286 3
2.  HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2273 3
3.  MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2234 3
4.  ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2168 3
5.  NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2137 3
6.  SZEWCZYK, Zofia 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2023 3
7.  PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2013 3
8.  PIESKO, Martyna 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2008 3
9.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2003 3

10.  WOJTKOWIAK, Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1990 3
11.  CHMIEL, Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1953 3
12.  PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1951 3
13.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 1940 3
14.  CIOCH-GRADZIK, Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1938 3
15.  BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1925 3
16.  HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1924 3
17.  KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1911 3
18.  MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1900 3
19.  NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1892 3
20.  MOŻDŻAN, Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1888 3
21.  SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1881 3
22.  CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1869 3
23.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1860 3

KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1860 3
25.  WRÓBEL, Julia 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1859 3
26.  MAGIEROWSKA, Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1857 3
27.  BIERNAT, Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1856 3
28.  GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1823 3
29.  DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1822 3
30.  ZAKRZEWSKA, Marta 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1815 3
31.  BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1814 3
32.  WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1794 3
33.  GROŃ, Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1782 3
34.  OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1771 3
35.  KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1769 3
36.  KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1753 3
37.  BUDZIŃSKA, Paulina 03 SMS Oświęcim 1748 3
38.  SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1743 3
39.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1728 3
40.  NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1711 3
41.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1693 3
42.  DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1692 3
43.  GANCARZ, Julia 03 SMS Wrocław 1662 3
44.  MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1648 3
45.  WODECKA, Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1644 3
46.  HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1614 3
47.  MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1604 3
48.  AUGUŚCIAK, Michalina 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1588 3
49.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1529 3
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Kobiet, Open

1.  FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2516 3
2.  NAZIĘBŁO, Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2476 3
3.  PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2430 3
4.  PIECHOTA, Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2424 3
5.  POLAŃSKA, Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 2401 3
6.  NASKRĘT, Agata 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2368 3
7.  HALLMANN, Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2357 3
8.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2286 3
9.  HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2273 3

10.  NOGAJ, Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik 2247 3
11.  MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2234 3
12.  KOSSAKOWSKA, Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2224 3
13.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2219 3
14.  TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2199 3
15.  ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2168 3
16.  SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2155 3
17.  JURCZYK, Karolina 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2142 3
18.  NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2137 3
19.  KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2052 3
20.  DOROSZKIEWICZ, Anna 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 2047 3
21.  SZEWCZYK, Zofia 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2023 3
22.  LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2018 3
23.  PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2013 3
24.  PIESKO, Martyna 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2008 3
25.  KULIK, Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2004 3
26.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2003 3
27.  KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1998 3
28.  KEMPA, Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1994 3
29.  WOJTKOWIAK, Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1990 3
30.  WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 SP Narew w Ostrołęce 1983 3
31.  KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1979 3
32.  KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1978 3
33.  NITA, Daria 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1977 3
34.  DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1962 3
35.  ŻMUDA, Weronika 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1954 3
36.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1953 3

CHMIEL, Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1953 3
38.  PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1951 3
39.  LALA, Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1941 3
40.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 1940 3
41.  CIOCH-GRADZIK, Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1938 3
42.  ŚWISTUŃ, Julia 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1930 3

SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1930 3
44.  PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1927 3
45.  SŁABOSZ, Emilia 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1925 3

BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1925 3
47.  HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1924 3
48.  POZNAŃSKA, Justyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1920 3
49.  KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1911 3
50.  MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1900 3
51.  ROGOWSKA, Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1899 3
52.  NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1892 3

WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1892 3
54.  MOŻDŻAN, Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1888 3
55.  APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1887 3
56.  SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1881 3
57.  DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1879 3
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58.  WIŚNIEWSKA, Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1877 3
59.  MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1876 3

GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1876 3
61.  CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1869 3
62.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1867 3
63.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1860 3

KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1860 3
65.  WRÓBEL, Julia 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1859 3
66.  MAGIEROWSKA, Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1857 3

TYMIŃSKA, Zofia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1857 3
68.  BIERNAT, Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1856 3
69.  SIWKO, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1854 3
70.  RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1852 3
71.  STRUŻYK, Karolina 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1850 3

ZAGDAŃSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1850 3
73.  KLEJNA, Weronika 05 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 1849 3

MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1849 3
75.  SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1830 3
76.  KOCJAN, Victoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1828 3
77.  GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1823 3
78.  DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1822 3
79.  ZAKRZEWSKA, Marta 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1815 3
80.  BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1814 3
81.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1806 3
82.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1802 3

ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1802 3
84.  FIGAS, Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1800 3
85.  WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1794 3
86.  DĘBSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1791 3
87.  BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1787 3
88.  LUBIŃSKA, Alicja 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1783 3
89.  GROŃ, Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1782 3

PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1782 3
91.  OSINIAK, Ewa 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1779 3
92.  JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1778 3
93.  OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1771 3
94.  BURDYN, Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1769 3

KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1769 3
IDZIKOWSKA, Iga 05 SMS Wrocław 1769 3

97.  KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 SMS Lublin 1764 3
98.  MROŻEK, Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 1759 3
99.  MALACZEWSKA, Malwina 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1756 3

100.  SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1754 3
101.  KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1753 3
102.  BUDZIŃSKA, Paulina 03 SMS Oświęcim 1748 3
103.  KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1745 3
104.  SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1743 3
105.  MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1741 3
106.  KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1739 3

GÓRSKA, Zofia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1739 3
108.  CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1738 3
109.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1736 3
110.  LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1734 3
111.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1728 3
112.  GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1723 3
113.  BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1717 3

WILCZEK, Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1717 3
115.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1716 3
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116.  RUTKOWSKA, Wiktoria 99 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1715 3
117.  NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1711 3
118.  KOZAK, Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1708 3
119.  SOBUŃ, Julia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1707 3
120.  STAROŃ, Aniela 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1702 3
121.  MAKUSZEWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1701 3
122.  MAZUR, Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1700 3
123.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1693 3
124.  DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1692 3
125.  CYGAN, Julia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1686 3
126.  KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1683 3
127.  JUDA, Aleksandra 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1681 3
128.  KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1677 3
129.  BESZTERDA, Maria 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1676 3
130.  KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1672 3
131.  KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1669 3

MIERNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1669 3
133.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1667 3
134.  KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1666 3

OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1666 3
136.  GANCARZ, Julia 03 SMS Wrocław 1662 3
137.  DWOJAK, Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1659 3
138.  ŻAK, Amelia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1653 3
139.  MUSIAŁ, Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1652 3
140.  MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1648 3
141.  KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1645 3
142.  WODECKA, Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1644 3
143.  MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1636 3
144.  BEDNAREK, Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1630 3
145.  GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1627 3
146.  PECIO, Anna 05 KS Wisła Puławy 1625 3
147.  MIODOŃSKA, Wiktoria 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1620 3
148.  ZAJACZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1619 3
149.  ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1617 3
150.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1615 3
151.  HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1614 3

POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1614 3
153.  WALKUSZ, Hanna 06 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 1611 3
154.  MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1604 3
155.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1603 3
156.  MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1600 3
157.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1588 3

AUGUŚCIAK, Michalina 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1588 3
159.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1582 3
160.  SULAK, Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1575 3
161.  RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1557 3
162.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1529 3
163.  JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1507 3
164.  DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1504 3
165.  HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1460 3
166.  KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1350 3
167.  GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1348 3
168.  KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1339 3


